

Friends of the Red Feather Lakes Community Library 2024 Membership Information and Form

Through Friends of the Red Feather Lakes Community Library, your membership donations support the library to offer better programming for adults and kids. New releases of books and DVDs, games, computers, devices, children's programs and free, 24/7 Wi-Fi are only a fraction of the ways we support your library.

We are a 501 c3 non-profit, and all your membership donations are tax deductible.

Memberships and Donations – Online or Paper

We now have two ways you can join and make membership donations:

- 1. Complete this membership form.
 - Make your check payable to: Friends of the RFL Community Library.
 - Enclose your check and Membership form in an envelope.
 - Drop off at the library or mail to: Friends of the RFL Community Library, PO Box 617, Red Feather Lakes CO 80545
- 2. Complete a membership form online and pay your donation online:
 - Links to an online Membership Form and payment options can be found at: <u>https://redfeather.colibraries.org/friends-of-the-library/</u>

Membership Form

Contact Information:

Date:				
Name:	En	nail Address:		
Mailing Address:			Phone:	
			Zip Code:	
Please choose your level of support:				
\$20\$30	\$40	\$50		_Other
Volunteer Opportunities:				
Would you like to volunteer for the Friends? Ple	ase check bel	ow all volunteer	opportunities yo	u prefer.
Used Book Fair (3 summer holidays)		_	Friends I	Board Member
Wild West Relay (help staff an exchang	ge station)	_	Santa's H	Helper at The Greening

Thank you for your donation to this worthy cause that enriches so many lives in our mountain communities.